*Manufactured by W. Neal Services Ltd
All capacities are based on the use Mild Steel.  All dimensions and weights are approximate.  Colours may vary.
W. Neal Services Ltd reserves the right to alter any specifications.  E&OE.
Initial Pinch Hand Bending Rolls
Tel : 00 44 (0) 1702 542554
Fax: 00 44 (0) 1702 542558
W. NEAL SERVICES LTD
29 Purdeys Way
Purdeys Industrial Estate
Rochford
Essex
SS4 1ND
ENGLAND
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Max. Length Roll Diameter Max. Thickness Bench/Stand Length Width Height Weight Motor
PBR1300/60 1300mm 60mm 1.2mm Stand 1800mm 1040mm 950mm 340Kg 0.75kw
BR2000/75wns 2000mm 75mm 1.0mm Stand 2530mm 650mm 1100mm 350Kg -
BR1300/75wns 1300mm 75mm 1.5mm Stand 1700mm 660mm 1080mm 220Kg -
BR1250/60 1250mm 60mm 1.2mm Stand 1800mm 600mm 1080mm 250Kg -
BR1050/50 1050mm 50mm 1.2mm Stand 1400mm 300mm 1000mm 107Kg -
BR1020/50wns 1020mm 50mm 1.2mm Stand 1450mm 600mm 980mm 107Kg -
BR1000/60 1000mm 60mm 1.2mm Stand 1420mm 550mm 1080mm 250Kg -
BR1000/50 1000mm 50mm 1.2mm Stand 1400mm 250mm 1060mm 120Kg -
BR915/50 915mm 50mm 1.2mm Bench 1230mm 270mm 380mm 90Kg -
BR660/30 660mm 30mm 0.8mm Bench 880mm 200mm 260mm 25Kg -
BR320/32 320mm 32mm 1.0mm Bench 480mm 220mm 180mm 14Kg -
BR300/25 300mm 25mm 0.8mm Bench 480mm 150mm 250mm 14Kg -